

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1		
KEIGLEY SUBDIVISION HMA OVERLAY						P	Bid 2020-046	
RECORD OF BIDS						04/24/20		
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING		KALIN		RIETH-RILEY	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
1100	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, MOD	\$14.20	\$15,620.00	\$6.00	\$6,600.00	\$12.00	\$13,200.00
50	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$21.36	\$1,068.00	\$69.00	\$3,450.00
300	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$32.00	\$9,600.00	\$21.36	\$6,408.00	\$69.00	\$20,700.00
25	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$325.00	\$8,125.00	\$480.00	\$12,000.00
25	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00
2200	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$70.70	\$155,540.00	\$70.70	\$155,540.00	\$63.48	\$139,656.00
160	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$70.70	\$11,312.00	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$115.00	\$18,400.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
TOTAL			\$208,022.00		\$211,268.00		\$263,858.00	